
R O D R I G O

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS:

Do Not Tumble Dry

Do Not Dry Clean 

Do Not Bleach

Do Not Iron

30º Machine Wash (Max. 30ºC)

 

 
 

 

 

SIZES  
Width (EU/CM)

ONE
SIZE

36

43

23,9 cm

28,6 cm

37

44

35

42

24,6 cm

29,3 cm

23,5 cm

28 cm

38

45

25,3 cm

30 cm

39

46

26 cm

30,6 cm

40

47

41
26,7 cm

31,3 cm

27,3 cm
EU

CM

BOX
65,5x40x32,5 cm / 10 kg

121

• Main fabric - microfiber
• Rubber outsole
• Customizable white sneakers 
with different colors patches 
(customization is achived by 
changing patches through the 
velcro system)
• Each pair of sneaker comes 
with 1 pair of patches in a color 
of your choice
• Sneakers with laces
• Decorative stitching around the 
heel area
• 3 perforations in the inner area 
of the shoe for better breathability
• Possible patch decoration 
techniques: pad printing/ 
tampography, hot stamping 
debossing with low relief, high 
frequency and printing, screen 
printing, embroidery, flex and 
direct/digital UV printing.

Unisex footwear

• Main fabric – microfiber
• Patches with velcro system
• One item correspond to a patch pair

Customizable patch
white black grey

yellow orange red burgundy

aqua

brown army

fuchsia
navy
blue

royal
blue

forest
green


