

RODRIGO



 WASHING INSTRUCTIONS: Machine Wash (Max. 30°C) △ Do Not Bleach ○ Do Not Tumble Dry ○ Do Not Iron ○ Do Not Dry Clean 								
Unisex footwear • Main fabric - microfiber			PI					q
 Rubber outsole Customizable white sneakers with different colors patches (customization is achived by changing patches through the 								12
velcro system) • Each pair of sneaker comes with 1 pair of patches in a color	SIZES Width (EU/CM)	35 23,5 cm	36 23,9 cm	37 24,6 cm	38 25,3 cm	39 26 cm	40 26,7 cm	41 27,3 cm
of your choice • Sneakers with laces • Decorative stitching around the heel area	<u>10</u> 04	42 28 cm	43 28,6 cm	44 29,3 cm	45 30 cm	46 30,6 cm	47 31,3 cm	
 3 perforations in the inner area of the shoe for better breathability Possible patch decoration techniques: pad printing/ tampography, hot stamping debossing with low relief, high frequency and printing, screen printing, embroidery, flex and direct/digital UV printing. 	1 A 12 BOX 65,5x4	0x32,5 cm / 10 kç	1					
Customizable patch	white	• black	grey		v 🗖	royal blue	aqua	fuchsia
 Main fabric - microfiber Patches with velcro system One item correspond to a patch p 		orange	red		e gundy	blue brown	army	forest green